
87654321 87654321

PREMIUM
25,000 L

DIESEL
40,000 L

REGULAR
100,000 L

FF

FF

R
VC

A
FLO

O
D

PLAIN
LIM

IT
PER

R
VC

A
M

APPIN
G

D
ATABASE

ROGER          STEVENS            DRIVE                REGIONAL            ROAD           6

L 
O

 T
   

   
 1

L 
O

 T
   

   
 2

L 
O

 T
   

   
 3

L 
O

 T
   

   
 4

L O T       5L O T       8L O T       9L O T       10

ROAD             ALLOWANCE             BETWEEN              LOTS                20             AND               21                 CONCESSION                    1

R
 E

 G
 I 

S 
T 

E 
R

 E
 D

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  P

 L
 A

 N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
4 

M
 -  

4 
3 

9

R E G I S T E R E D                                         P L A N                            M - 2 7 7

S T E V E N ' S        C R E E K

PART   1                    PLAN    5R    -  4485

                            PART            1             PLAN            5R  -  3762                 ROAD                     WIDENING        BY  - LAW                     31   -  1983                                              (INST.                                            NS183990)

PART   2                                      PLAN   5R  - 3762

PART   3                                            PLAN                                                  5R                  -     3762

BLOCK 26
REGISTERED
PLAN 4M-439

UNREGISTERED                 ROAD                 WIDENING UNREGISTERED     ROAD                 WIDENING

PART   2    PLAN   4R - 4094

BLOCK 26
REGISTERED
PLAN 4M-439
(ROAD WIDENING)

PA
R

T 
   

 1
P L

AN
   

  4
R

-4
5 9

7

PWF
0.25 East

C/L Hedge
±0.3 West

2
1
.9
4

30.33

30.31

2
7
.7
7

2
7
.8
0

24.45

24.42

4.41

4.24

4
.1
4

4
.0
0

44.21 (Not to
Scale)

C/L Hedge ±0.2 West
LF 0.1 East
C/L Hedge
±0.4 West

C/L Hedge
±0.3 West

PWF & LF
0.3 East

44.21 (Not to
Scale)

2
1
.9
1

PIN         03913        -           0135

PIN                                     03913     -     0136

PIN                 03913        -           0134

PIN         03913        -           0177

SIB

SIB(1175) SIB(1175)

IB∅(1175)(Wit)0.40
East

IB(1175)(Wit)
0.05
North0.10
East

CP (P2) &
Set

(P1) &
Meas

(P1) &
Meas

(P
1
) 
&

S
e
t

( P
1
) 
&

S
e
t

( P
2
) 
&

S
e
t

(P1, P2) &
Meas

70.1070.10

N                     60°                          16'                        00"                          E ( R e f e r e n c e                                   B e a r i n g )

N  60°  16'  00"  E 70.10

N
  2

9°
  3

1'
  1

0"
  W

58
.9

2

N
  2

9°
  3

1'
  1

0"
  W

58
.9

2

2.
13

N                     60°                          16'                        00"                          E

0.25

0.45

0.3

0.25

0.25

0.4

0.3

0.4

0.4

0.3

0.3

AN ANUP

UP

UP

GM

GV

Crown of
Asphalt

Edge of
Asphalt

Edge of
Asphalt

Edge of
Asphalt

TOS

BOS

TOS

BOS

TOS

E
d
g
e
 
o
f

A
s
p
h
a
lt

Asphalt   Parking
Lot

Water's
Edge

Treed
Area

Existing CSP
Top=91.92
Inv.=91.47

Site Benchmark
Nails on Utility Pole
Elevation=92.48

Existing CSP
Top=91.13
Inv.=90.75

Existing CSP
Top=89.91
Inv.=89.27

Existing CSP
Top=89.47
Inv.=89.03

Concrete
Walk

R
F

P
W
F

C
e
d
a
r

H
e
d
g
e

LF

1 Storey
Vinyl Sided Building
(Siding Noted)

No.1622

1 1/2 Storey
Timber Sided Building
(Siding Noted)

Timber
Sided
Building

Timber
Sided
Shed

P
la
n
te
r

"Tubman Funeral
Home"

No.1610

C
o
n
c
re
te

W
a
lk

S
ig
n

89.87 90.11
90.71 91.26 91.96 92.36

92.5292.2591.7391.1590.5090.0989.80

92.56
92.49

92.20

92.01

91.91

91.97

92.23

92.42

92.63

91.68
91.73

91.79

91.82

91.86

91.9091.6691.39

91.21
91.08

91.00

90.88

90.84

90.89

90.95 91.00
91.20 91.47

89.75 90.05 90.27 90.44

90.65

90.89

91.23

91.58

91.80

89.45 89.89 90.13 90.33 90.59

91.6191.34
91.25

91.07

90.75
90.87 90.99 91.28

91.62

91.65

91.81 92.03 92.10 92.19

92.10

91.93

91.83

91.78

91.82

91.85

91.95 91.96

92.10

92.37

92.37
92.3592.24

92.29

92.00

92.12

92.14

92.16

92.19

92.34

92
.5

4

92.60

92.59

92.69

92.61

92.69

92.35

92.23

92.06

91.93

91.99

91.90

91.89
91.8891.9091.8891.81

92.12

92.02

91.89

91.80

91.70

91.49

91.59

91.75

91.91

92.01
91.99

91.95

91.92 91.92

91.7891.76

91.56 91.62

91.46
91.35

91.21

91.43

90.55

89.63

89.72
89.40

89.27

89.51

90.38

90.75

90.84
89.96

89.62

89.16

91.13

91.04
91.48

91.62
91.37

91.12

91.37 91.59
91.82

91.55

92.06

92.10

92.11

92.23

91.90

92.00

91.99

92
.1

6

92.1691.72

91.75

91.73

91.76

91.61

91.43

91.42

91.36

90.98

91.03

91.13

91.48

91.7391.56
91.1490.01

91.0490.76
89.92

90.68

89.94

90.16 90.66

90.82

91.04 91.36
91.67

91.60

91.75

91.96

91.96

92.01
92.12 92.46

92.65
92.71

92.90

91.75 91.97
92.21

92.40 92.59
92.83

92.86
92.7192.4692.17

92.10
92.39

92.59
92.79 93.04

93.00

92.75
92.50

92.14

92.25
92.44

92.49

92.29

92.34

92.60 92.81

90.72

90.90

90.92

90.96

92.60

85.58

85.38

85.36

85.71

85.30

85.42

85.62

85.71

85.47

85.44

85.43
85.36

85.37

85.33

85.36
85.22

85.47

85.39

88.81 88.99 89.25
89.36 89.57

89.72 90.00
90.25

90.45

90.52

90.42

90.49
90.13

89.0088.6088.3388.25
88.0387.8087.5687.3787.2087.02

87.28 87.48 87.59 87.74
87.97 88.25 88.49

88.73
88.97

89.24

89.2588.8188.56
88.45

88.19
87.89

87.69
87.5587.36

87.20

87.17 87.34
87.47 87.62 87.84

88.09 88.35 88.46 88.69 89.10

89.73

89.36

89.54
88.72

88.28
87.97

87.7387.5187.37
87.17

87.18 87.32 87.49 87.70 87.91

88.17 88.34 88.61
88.80

88.86
88.61

88.34
88.01

87.72
87.5387.3487.1787.02

87.01 87.12 87.25

87.42
87.67 87.83

88.19
88.47 88.83

89.12

89.48
89.18

88.78
88.37

87.9887.69

87.4787.26
87.14

87.03

86.96
87.06 87.18 87.39 87.58

87.94

88.43 88.88 89.35

89.72

90.13
89.81

89.35
88.7688.3187.8487.58

87.3887.19
87.08

86.96

86.84 86.94 87.06
87.24

87.52 87.79 88.28
88.78 89.34 89.83 90.34

90.6490.1889.7189.2088.5488.02
87.67

87.40
87.20

87.00
86.94

86.91 86.96 87.10
87.23

87.47 87.79 88.14 88.64
89.25 89.80

90.58

90.62
90.2589.60

88.90
88.19

87.77
87.51

87.2487.06
86.9486.83

86.81

86.85
86.93

86.91 87.06

87.10
87.37

87.26
87.55

87.68
88.10

87.88
88.41

88.66
89.30

89.09 89.62

89.75 90.14 90.68

90.62
90.08

Roof Peak
El=96.83

U\Eave
El=94.94

TpFdn
El=91.94

Roof Peak
El=99.97

U\Eave
El=95.35

Roof Peak
El=101.74

U\Eave
El=99.41

TpFdn
El=96.21 Roof Peak

El=103.49

90.48

90.52

NEW 1 STOREY 
BUILDING

pr
op

er
ty

 li
ne

pr
op

er
ty

 li
ne

property line

NEW GAS CANOPY

SP01
1

A B C D E F G H I J

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

D
W

G
 S

ca
le

R
ev

ie
w

ed
 B

y:

D
ra

w
n 

 B
y:

D
at

e:
R

ev
is

io
ns

File No.

Fi
le

 N
o.

1 
: 7

00

20
18

-1
0-

23
 2

:2
0:

03
PM

SP
00

M
AS

TE
R

 S
IT

E 
PL

AN
JE

F/
SD

J

M
PB

1804-176-00

Is
su

e 
D

at
e

16
22

 R
O

G
ER

S 
ST

EV
EN

S 
D

R
IV

E
KA

R
S,

 O
N

TA
R

IO

SP00

18
04

-1
76

-0
0

1 : 7001 MASTER PLAN

R
ev

D
at

e
D

es
cr

ip
tio

n
Ap

r
1

20
1 8

-1
0-

24
R

E -
IS

SU
ED

 F
O

R
 S

PA
SD

J

2018-10-15


	Sheets
	SP00 - MASTER SITE PLAN


